
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72027200 5PSSDB 18.45 5.70 105.16

72027209 P15 - (75623) Gateway Acres LS 3 5PSSDB 18.36 3.25 59.67

72027214 P15 - (94898) Tidewater Dr to Sims Bayou/CH FY022 CO #2 10PSSDA 18.35 4.15 76.15

72027223 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 18.39 4.30 79.08

72027230 P15 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 18.36 3.45 63.34

72027238 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.39 4.70 86.43

72027248 P15 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 18.38 3.45 63.41

72027254 P15 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.43 5.20 95.84

72027268 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 18.30 4.90 89.67

72027285 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 10PSSDA 18.35 3.45 63.31

72027291 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.35 4.70 86.24

72027304 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.29 4.70 85.96

72027322 P15 - (23565) Bellaire Blvd/S Rice Ave/Panel 7PSSDB 18.24 4.90 89.38

72027351 P15 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 18.25 3.45 62.96

72027367 P15 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 5PSSDB 18.31 3.45 63.17

72027374 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.35 3.45 63.31

72027381 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.32 4.70 86.10

72027389 P15 - (94917) COH -2021-15 5PSSDB 18.46 5.45 100.61

72027400 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.33 4.70 86.15

72027406 P15 - (95174) COH 4235-120 (Allison) 7PSSDB 18.38 4.70 86.39

72027415 P15 - (81057) Village of Bees Creek 31 10PSSDA 18.39 3.45 63.45

72027419 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 10PSSDA 18.32 3.45 63.20

72027424 P15 - (94843) Brake Check Missouri City 5PSSDB 18.42 3.45 63.55

72027438 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 18.29 4.90 89.62

72027453 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.32 3.45 63.20

72027463 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.46 4.70 86.76

72027479 P15 - (71719) Project River 10PSSDA 18.24 5.20 94.85

72027492 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.45 4.70 86.72

72027506 P15 - (95382) A E C 12901 AMERICAN PETROLEUM RD. 77015 10PSSDA 4.39 10.00 43.90

72027507 P15 - (95384) A E C 12901 AMERICAN PETROLEUM  RD 77015 SHORTLOADDEL1.00 125.00 125.00

72027554 P15 - (94866) Constellation 5PSSDB 18.27 4.15 75.82

72027574 P15 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 10PSSDA 18.33 3.95 72.40

72027595 P15 - (91112) Sundial Park 7PSSDB 18.41 3.25 59.83

72027606 P15 - (90821) Riverstone Village Office Center 5PSSDB 18.32 4.30 78.78

72027628 10PSSDA 18.30 3.95 72.29

2731.70

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 11/10/2023

Jose Sanchez R000873

439

D36

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (94907) Common Wealth

P15 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD



5% -136.58

SUBTOTAL 2595.12

-$427.50

TOTAL $2167.62

Fuel


	11-03-2023 to 11-09-2023



